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How many requests do you receive from

business users for new cloud services each

month?
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Loss of control over IT services.

1 28%

Concern over business continuity

and disaster recovery.

Concern about security of data.

A, 38%

Concern about regulatory
compliance.

0

£ 34%
Knowledge and experiences of
both IT and business managers.

A 30%

Concern over compromised
accounts and or insider threats.



CLOUD ADOPTION PRACTICES & PRIORITIES SURVEY REPORT January 2015

HRRBEREIC /e > TOVET, 38%D EU DL 30%DILKOBET, ZOAFALDOX v v 7 EMEE LT
F9, Floo THEMZFEE, BEMIC) 27 0b 582 KR LRITAERLRNE NS Ly vp —ITEHE L
TWET, [EEFHED 51%3, fkOEX2 VT 4 0ar T I7A4 7V ABEG LRSI NWT 7 r—a Vo7
NAAZKGBT DL IEN NPT oNTeEFE>TVET, TOKIE, I —1r v /3T 55%, APAC HUll T
73%DEIERIZED £, 2O &id, D &b, 8 APAC DRIEE O 64%NEMBI O 2T T A4 T 2 A
RSN H D | oMK TIX 43% THLNEHIH L TVET,

BEOL, 7%, EHEBIOESF, 77U Roaryita—nEWnWrtXxa )7 4 ICxT 5EEZRHR L WD
72, 19%DfKIT, ED X577 T 0 R —EXRORMEHETLEWIERE L CWET, £/o, &7 —F
. 77U RT7 7V r—varofllET7 a7 LTWAEEDbT N 1%L, EOXH>R2v vy Ko ITr o
U RT TV = a UPHERCHERA SN TTW A EML RN E W) RS AR L COET, ZihuifiER S
WTCT, b ITHMR, KVRALEEX=2 VT sary ba— L a2EXEmICHD, LML TY
5770 RY—vRET7a vl T LR, ERIT, HEVHMOLNTWARWEBENIZL D AR —E X %2R0
LESTRHET L Z LR D056 TT,

Tyl INNHRI I R =R, VIV RarEa—T 4 U TICBWCIERICAEL LRI &S AT
E I

e Dropbox(80%) o Netflix(40%)

e Facebook(50%) e Skype (40%)

o AppleiCloud(50%) o Twitter (35%)
e Instagram(48%) e Pandora (35%)
e  Tumblr(45%) e LinkedIn(18%)

e YouTube (40%)

Does your company have a policy on

777 RRHDOIT /ST A

acceptable cloud usage?
NI T 0 RRHZERT 72012, LR
L7 vt A& TLEE, BHEA LT LIR
THEHINTWDET Y r—ra &7 —2DIT
HNF U ZADN DERALET, 4 H TIE,
WD 50%05, 7 70 RFIHZFAT572DDR
Vo —%FFoTWAZ ENbrELEZ, LML
BRL, ZHHDRY —EFEETHZ L, B
TPt chr0b LnEHA, AETIE, B
D 16%TZT DBERITBITINTVWALRY =0 H
HOIZxF LT, 26%MR Y o —D—F &= BIT L
8%IIARY v —Z 2 BITL TV ARWZ L &R LT
WET,

Yes, and itis fully enforced. § Yes, butitis only partially en...
PYes butitisnotatallentorcil No, but we plan to create one.
No, and no plans to create one.

© 2015 Cloud Security Alliance - All Rights Reserved. 12




CLOUD ADOPTION PRACTICES & PRIORITIES SURVEY REPORT January 2015

If you have a cloud governance committee, Do you have a cloud security awareness
what groups are on the committee? training program?
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About the Cloud Security Alliance

The Cloud Security Alliance is a not-for-profit organization with a mission to promote the use of best practices for
providing security assurance within Cloud Computing, and to provide education on the uses of Cloud Computing to help
secure all other forms of computing. The Cloud Security Alliance is led by a broad coalition of industry practitioners,
corporations, associations and other key stakeholders. For further information, visit us at
http://www.cloudsecurityalliance.org/, and follow us on Twitter @cloudsa.

About Skyhigh Networks

Skyhigh Networks, the Cloud Visibility and Enablement Company, enables enterprises to embrace cloud services with
appropriate levels of security, compliance, and governance. Over 200 enterprises including Cisco, DirecTV, Equinix, HP,
and Western Union use Skyhigh to manage their “Cloud Adoption Lifecycle” with unparalleled visibility and risk
assessment, usage and threat analytics, and seamless policy enforcement. Headquartered in Cupertino, Calif., Skyhigh
Networks is backed by Greylock Partners and Sequoia Capital.
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